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So viel Kraft muss sein.

SB 81 E - Datenblatt

Technische Angaben

devicemanager::company_devices.label.built_at
Arbeitshohe

Gelandefihig

Individuelle Angaben (Freitext)
Korblast

Plattformldnge
Plattformbreite
EigenEigengewicht
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthohe

Antriebsart

Korblast ausgefahren

Plattform ausschiebbar

2010
8.1m

Nein
SB81E
544kg
2.26m
1.15m
1974kg
241Tm
1.17m
2.13m
Elektro
1kg

Ja

arbeitsbuehnen@dornseiff.eu
02736-4411-20

https://www.dornseiff-arbeitsbuehnen.eu/

Dornseiff Arbeitsbiihnen GmbH
Kalteiche-Ring 60-64
35708 Haiger



